


November

Sunday

16

23
NLC

30

Monday

10

17

24

Tuesday

VETERANS DAY

City Council Meeting,
6:00 p.m.

11

18

25

Wednesday

City Council Meeting,
6:00 p.m.

12

19

26

Thursday
6

13

20
NLC

27
THANKSGIVING (City
Hall Closed)

Del Ray Turkey Trot—g
a.m.

Friday Saturday
1
7 8
14 15
City Council Public
Hearing Meeting, 9:30
a.m.
21 22
NLC NLC
Christmas Tree Lighting
28 29

City Hall Closed

Plaid Friday — Small
Business Black Friday



December

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

1 2 3 4 5 6
Scottish Christmas Walk
11am-—1pm
Annual Holiday Boat
Parade — c:20 om

7 8 9 10 11 12 13
Del Ray Holiday Kickoff, City Council Meeting, City Council Public
6 pm 7:00 p.m. Hearing Meeting, 9:30
a.m.

14 15 16 17 18 19 20
Hanukkah begins

21 22 23 24 25 26 27

Last day of Hanukkah Christmas Eve CHRISTMAS
28 29 30 31

New Year's Eve



